
 

 

                           

Corrigendum dated     11.04.2016 

This is in continuation to the notice for appointment of Non Domestic LPG Distributors dated 

08.04.2016 and advertisement inviting applications thereof. 

Prospective applicants are to note that the duly filled in application along with annexures, 

enclosures and non-refundable application fee as applicable are to be submitted to the 

respective regional offices as mentioned in the List of locations by 25th April 2016 17.00 Hrs.  

The locations with serial no  

- 1,2&3 are to be submitted to  

Chief Regional Manager, Navi Mumbai LPG Regional Office, Hindustan Petroleum 

Corporation Ltd., 1st floor , Plot no. 4/1 , Near NMMT Depot Sector 20, Turbhe , Navi 

Mumbai – 400705 . Phone No. 022 – 27836027/ 28 / 29. 

DD / Pay order in favor of “Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd.” payable at Mumbai. 

- 4 are to be submitted to  

Chief Regional Manager, Mumbai LPG Regional Office Hindustan Petroleum Corporation 

Ltd.,    L . U. Gadkari Marg, Behind HP Refinery , Chembur , Mumbai – 400 074 Phone No. 

022 – 25548677 

DD / Pay order in favor of “Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd.” payable at Mumbai. 

- 5 are to be submitted to  

Chief Regional Manager, Pune LPG Regional Office Hindustan Petroleum Corporation 

Ltd., Talegaon – Chakan Road , Village Mhalunge Ingale , Chakan , Pune – 410501 . 

Phone No. 02135 – 259276,  

DD / Pay order in favor of “Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd.” payable at Pune. 

- and 6 are to be submitted to  

Senior Regional Manager, Goa LPG Regional Office Hindustan Petroleum Corporation 

Ltd., Plot No. 150 , Kundaim Industrial Estate , Ponda , Goa – 403115  Phone No. 0832 

– 2395997 / 2395225 

DD / Pay order in favor of “Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd.” payable at Panjim. 

The respective applications are to be submitted in a sealed envelope marked / super subscribed  

“ Application for N D Distributorship at  (Location)_____, Due date 25th April 17.00 hrs”  

Sr Manager ND Sales, WZ LPG 

 



 

 

 

�दनांक का 11.04.2016 शु��प�  

यह गैर घरेल ूएलपीजी �वतरक� क� �नयुि�त एवं उसके �लए आमं !त आवेदन के �व#ापन हेतु %दनांक 08/04/2016 

को जार. नो%टस क� �नरंतरता म0 ह1 । 

आवेदक कृपया नोट कर0 4क पूण6तः भरे हुए आवेदन एवं लाग ूनॉन :रफ़ंडबेल आवेदन शु?क �न@न�लAखत संबंCधत 

Eे!ीय काया6लय� के अनुसार 25 अHैल 2016 को सायं 17.00 बजे तक जमा 4कया जाना ह1 ।  

�स:रयल नंबर के साथ काय6Lथल  

1, 2 एवं 3 �न�न�ल�खत को जमा कर#  

मुMय Eे!ीय Hबंधक, नवी मुंबई एलपीजी Eे!ीय काया6लय, %हPदLुतान पेQो�लयम कापRरेशन �ल�मटेड, पहल. मंिजल, 

Sलॉट नंबर 4/1, एनएमएमट. Tडपो के सामने, तुभU, नवी मुंबई –400 705 फोन नंबर 022– 27836027 / 28 / 29.  

डीडी / भगुतान आदेश मुंबई म0 “%हPदLुतान पेQो�लयम कापRरेशन �ल�मटेड” के पE म0 देय । 

   

4 �न�न�ल�खत को जमा कर#  

मुMय Eे!ीय Hबंधक, मुंबई एलपीजी Eे!ीय काया6लय, %हPदLुतान पेQो�लयम कापRरेशन �ल�मटेड, एल यू गडकर. माग6, 

एच पी :रफ़ाइनर. के पीछे, च0बूर , मुंबई – 400 074. फोन नंबर 022 – 2554 8677 .  

डीडी / भगुतान आदेश मुंबई म0 “%हPदLुतान पेQो�लयम कापRरेशन �ल�मटेड” के पE म0 देय ।   

 

5 �न�न�ल�खत को जमा कर#  

मुMय Eे!ीय Hबंधक, पुणे एलपीजी Eे!ीय काया6लय, %हPदLुतान पेQो�लयम कापRरेशन �ल�मटेड, तलेगाव – चाकन रोड, 

गाव – @हलुंगे इंगले, चाकन, पुणे  – 410 501. फोन नंबर 02135  – 259 276 .  

डीडी / भगुतान आदेश पणेु  म0 %हPदLुतान पेQो�लयम कापRरेशन �ल�मटेड के पE म0 देय 

 

और 6 �न�न�ल�खत को जमा कर#  

व:र_ठ Eे!ीय Hबंधक, गोवा एलपीजी Eे!ीय काया6लय, %हPदLुतान पेQो�लयम �लयम कापRरेशन �ल�मटेड , Sलॉट नंबर 

150 , कंुडइम इंडिLQयल इLटेट , प�ड़ा , गोवा – 403 115 . फोन नंबर 0832 – 239 5997 / 239 5225 .  

डीडी / भगुतान आदेश गोवा म0 “%हPदLुतान पेQो�लयम कापRरेशन �ल�मटेड” के पE म0 देय ।  

 

“संबि.धत आवेदन सील �लफाफे म# एन डी डीलरशीप  (काय67थल) के �लए आवेदन  ।  �नयत �दनांक 25 अ<ैल 

2016 को सायं 17.00 बज“े 

व?र@ठ Bे�ीय <बंधक, एन डी सेCस, पिDचम अंचल, एलपीजी   


